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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.38 678 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

54.82 662 F 16/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

55.10 652 F 14/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.40 641 F 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

55.49 638 C 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.51 637 F 05/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

55.51 637 H 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.53 637 H 23/03/14 SASA North District Age Group Champs Fraserburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.53 637 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

55.56 635 F 17/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

55.65 632 H 16/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

55.84 626 H 14/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.86 625 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

56.05 619 F 06/05/17 Westhill Invitational Meet 2017 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

56.20 614 F 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

56.33 610 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

56.39 608 F 06/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

56.44 606 H 05/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

56.55 603 H 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

57.03 588 H 06/03/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

57.07 586 H 17/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

57.17 583 H 08/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

57.23 581 H 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

57.27 580 F 06/03/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

57.54 572  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

57.57 571 H 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

57.68 568 F 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1
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57.68 568 F 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

57.68 568 H 06/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

57.87 562 F 08/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

57.92 561  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

57.95 560 H 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

58.16 554 H 08/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

58.30 550 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

58.69 539 F 04/03/12 North District Age Group Championships Peterhead Aberdeen Dol 2

59.10 528 H 04/03/12 North District Age Group Championships Peterhead Aberdeen Dol 2

59.21 525  09/05/10 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

59.41 520 F 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

59.50 517 H 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

1:00.03 504  09/05/10 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

1:00.12 501 H 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

1:00.57 490  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:00.95 481  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:01.07 478  15/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

1:01.23 475 H 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div 2 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

1:01.30 473  10/11/09 Aberdeen Schools Heats Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

1:01.56 467 H 31/10/09 Dundee City Aquatics Meet Dundee Aberdeen Dol 2

1:01.81 461  07/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:02.38 449 F 31/10/09 Dundee City Aquatics Meet Dundee Aberdeen Dol 2

1:02.61 444  07/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:03.66 422  07/03/09 SASA North District Champ Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:03.73 421  07/03/09 SASA North District Champ Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:11.38 299  01/03/08 North District AG Champs Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:11.74 295  08/12/07 North District Age Group Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:12.41 287  12/05/07 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

1:13.54 274  09/12/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:17.33 235  04/03/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:17.63 233  04/03/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:24.69 179 H 10/04/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:25.80 172 H 08/10/05 Hearts Sprints Dunfermline Aberdeen Dol 3

1:26.94 165 H 05/02/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:28.64 156 F 10/04/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.17 583 H 08/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

55.53 637 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

56.05 619 F 06/05/17 Westhill Invitational Meet 2017 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

54.38 678 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

55.40 641 F 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

56.55 603 H 05/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

56.33 610 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

55.53 637 H 23/03/14 SASA North District Age Group Champs Fraserburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.49 638 C 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.51 637 H 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.86 625 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

54.82 662 F 16/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

55.65 632 H 16/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

55.51 637 F 05/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

56.44 606 H 05/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

55.10 652 F 14/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1
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55.10 652 F 14/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.84 626 H 14/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

55.56 635 F 17/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

57.07 586 H 17/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

57.57 571 H 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

56.39 608 F 06/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

57.68 568 H 06/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

58.69 539 F 04/03/12 North District Age Group Championships Peterhead Aberdeen Dol 2

59.10 528 H 04/03/12 North District Age Group Championships Peterhead Aberdeen Dol 2

56.20 614 F 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

57.95 560 H 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

57.92 561  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

57.54 572  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

58.30 550 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

57.68 568 F 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

57.23 581 H 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

57.87 562 F 08/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

58.16 554 H 08/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

57.27 580 F 06/03/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

57.03 588 H 06/03/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:00.12 501 H 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

1:00.95 481  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:00.57 490  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

59.41 520 F 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

59.50 517 H 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

1:00.03 504  09/05/10 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

59.21 525  09/05/10 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

1:02.61 444  07/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:01.81 461  07/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:01.07 478  15/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

1:01.30 473  10/11/09 Aberdeen Schools Heats Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

1:02.38 449 F 31/10/09 Dundee City Aquatics Meet Dundee Aberdeen Dol 2

1:01.56 467 H 31/10/09 Dundee City Aquatics Meet Dundee Aberdeen Dol 2

1:01.23 475 H 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div 2 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

1:03.73 421  07/03/09 SASA North District Champ Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:03.66 422  07/03/09 SASA North District Champ Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

1:11.38 299  01/03/08 North District AG Champs Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:11.74 295  08/12/07 North District Age Group Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:12.41 287  12/05/07 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

1:13.54 274  09/12/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:17.63 233  04/03/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:17.33 235  04/03/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:25.80 172 H 08/10/05 Hearts Sprints Dunfermline Aberdeen Dol 3

1:28.64 156 F 10/04/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:24.69 179 H 10/04/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

1:26.94 165 H 05/02/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2
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